
 
  

 
Mini Ninja Training Classes 

(4 year olds - Kindergarten) 

45 Minute Class 
   

$155 per month for one class each week 
$250 per month for two classes each week 

  

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday 
 

   

 

 

 

 

4:00 

 

5:30 

 

7:00 

 

 

   

 

 

3:15 

 

4:45 

5:30 

 

 

   

   

 

2:30 

3:15 

 

 

 

6:15 

 

 

 

 

 

3:15 

 

4:45 

5:30 

 

 

 

 

 

2:30 

3:15 

 

4:45 

 

   

11:15 

12:00 

 

2:15 

3:00 

3:45 

   

 

   

11:15 

12:00 

 

2:15 

 

3:45 

   

 

 
School-Age Ninja Training Classes 

(First Grade – 12 years old)    

     

  Beginner  
 55 Minute Class 

$175 per month for one class each week 
$285 per month for two classes each week 

Intermediate – Teen 

 85 Minute Class 
$240 per month for one class each week 

$375 per month for two classes each week 
 

  

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday 
All  

Levels 
All  

Levels 
Teen 

All  
Levels 

All  
Levels 

Inter Teen 
All  

Levels 
Inter All 

Levels 
All  

Levels 
   

 

 

   

2:30 

3:30 

4:30 

5:30 

6:30 

   

 

 

 

2:30 

3:30 

4:30 

 

6:30 

   

 

 

 

 

 

   

 

6:30 

   

 

 

  

2:30 

3:30 

4:30 

5:30 

6:30 

 

   

 

 

 

2:30 

3:30 

4:30 

 

 

   

 

 

 

 

3:30 

 

   

 

 

 

 

 

   

6:00 

   

 

 

 

 

3:30 

4:30 

5:30 

 

 

 

 

 

   

 

6:30 

   

9:00 

10:00 

11:00 

 

1:30 

 

3:30 

   

   

9:00 

10:00 

11:00 

 

1:30 

2:30 

3:30 

   

 

 


