

## Mini Ninja Training Classes

(4 year olds - Kindergarten)

45 Minute Class

\$155 per month for one class each week  
\$250 per month for two classes each week

Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
					11:15 12:00	11:15 12:00
		2:30 3:15	3:15	2:30 3:15	2:15 3:00	2:15
4:00	3:15		3:15	3:15	3:00 3:45	2:15
5:30	4:45 5:30		4:45 5:30	4:45		3:45
7:00		6:15				

## School-Age Ninja Training Classes

(First Grade – 12 years old)

### Beginner

55 Minute Class

\$175 per month for one class each week  
\$285 per month for two classes each week

### Intermediate – Teen

85 Minute Class

\$240 per month for one class each week  
\$375 per month for two classes each week

Monday	Tuesday		Wednesday	Thursday			Friday	Saturday	Sunday	
All Levels	All Levels	Teen	All Levels	All Levels	Inter	Teen	All Levels	Inter	All Levels	
									9:00 10:00 11:00	9:00 10:00 11:00
2:30	2:30		2:30	2:30						
3:30	3:30		3:30	3:30	3:30		3:30		1:30	1:30
4:30	4:30		4:30	4:30			4:30			2:30
5:30			5:30			6:00	5:30		3:30	3:30
6:30	6:30	6:30	6:30					6:30		